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ASIAN COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM

DETAILS OF SAF GRANT TOWARDS STUDENTS SCHOLARSHIP OF
ASIAN COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM FOR 2016-17

Received from SAF (In Rupees) 6282902.00

I SAF SCHOLARSHIPS

Towards Tuition fee 3740000
Towards Accommodation Expenses 600000
Towards Mess Expenses 565000
Towards Living Expenses 548834
Towards Travel Expenses 397897
Towards Service Tax on Tuition Fee 561000
British Council English Course 90000

6502731

ii OTHER EXPENSES

Vide Annexure 147262 6649993.00
Receivable
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ASIAN COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM
Summary of expenses for the SAF Scholors for the academic year 2016-17

SI. No. Particulars Amount

1 Tuition fee (’/4“;740000.00

2 Accommodation Expenses ( 600000.00

3 Mess Fee ¢565000.00

4 Living Expenses ( 548834.00

5 Travel Expenses ({97897.00

6 Service Tax on Tuition Fee @ 15 % ‘/561000.00

7 British Council English Course (/90000.00

/

8 Other Expenses (Vide Annexure) ¢ 147262.00

Grand Total
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ASIAN COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM
Details of Tuition Fee for the SAF Scholors for the academic year 2016-17

SI. No. Name Place Stream Amount
1 Anees ur Rahman Afganistan Television 345000
2 Sadaf Ahmadzal Afganistan New Media 295000 -
3 Md Mahbubul Alam Shourav Bangladesh Print 295000
4 Chandan Kumar Mondal Nepal Print 295000 :
5 Tshering Dorji Bhutan Print 295000 °
6 Sailesh Bista Bhutan Television 345000 -
7 Fathimath Zamheena Maldives New Media 295000 -
8 Rashmi Agarwal Nepal Television 345000
9 Musarrat Ullah Jan Pakistan New Media 295000 +#
10  Selvaras Abilashini Srilanka New Media 295000 -,
1" Sukriti Ojha India Television 345000
12 Medi Chaitanya India Print 295000 ¢
Total 3740000 (
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ASIAN COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM

Details of Accomodation Fee for the SAF Scholors for the academic year 2016-17

Sl. No. Name

1 Anees ur Rahman

2 Sadaf Ahmadzal

3 Md Mahbubul Alam Shourav

4 Chandan Kumar Mondal

5 Tshering Dorji

6 Sailesh Bista

74 Fathimath Zamheena

8 Rashmi Agarwal

9 Musarrat Ullah Jan

10 Selvaras Abilashini

11 Sukriti Ojha

12 Medi Chaitanya

Total

unts Manager

Place Stream
Afganistan Television
Afganistan New Media
Bangladesh Print
Nepal Print
Bhutan Print
Bhutan Television
Maldives New Media
Nepal Television
Pakistan New Media
Srilanka New Media
India Television
India Print

Amount

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

600000 /




Sl. No.

10
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ASIAN COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM

Details of Mess Fee for the SAF Scholors for the academic year 2016-17

Name

Anees ur Rahman

Sadaf Ahmadzal

Md Mahbubul Alam Shourav

Chandan Kumar Mondal

Tshering Dorji

Sailesh Bista

Fathimath Zamheena

Rashmi Agarwal

Musarrat Ullah Jan

Selvaras Abilashini

Sukriti Ojha

Medi Chaitanya

Total

ST«

ounts Manager

Place Stream
Afganistan Television
Afganistan New Media
Bangladesh Print
Nepal Print
Bhutan Print
Bhutan Television
Maldives New Media
Nepal Television
Pakistan New Media
Srilanka New Media
India Television
India Print

/) Chairman

Amount

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

15000

50000

50000

50000

565000
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ASIAN COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM
Details of Living Expenses for the SAF Scholors for the academic year 2016-17

Sl. No. Name Place Stream Amount
1 Anees ur Rahman Afganistan Television 46500
2 Sadaf Ahmadzal Afganistan New Media 48500
3 Md Mahbubul Alam Shourav Bangladesh Print 45667
4 Chandan Kumar Mondal Nepal Print 48500
5 Tshering Dorji Bhutan Print 50000
6 Sailesh Bista Bhutan Television 50000
7 Fathimath Zamheena Maldives New Media 49667
8 Rashmi Agarwal Nepal Television 50000
9 Musarrat Ullah Jan Pakistan New Media 15000
10 Selvaras Abilashini Srilanka New Media 45000
11 Sukriti Ojha India Television 50000
12 Medi Chaitanya India Print 50000
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ASIAN COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM
Details of Travel Expenses for the SAF Scholors for the academic year 2016-17

SI. No. Name Place Stream Amount
1 Anees ur Rahman Afganistan Television 33232
2 Sadaf Ahmadzal Afganistan New Media 37265
3 Md Mahbubul Alam Shourav Bangladesh Print 37480
4 Chandan Kumar Mondal Nepal Print 34659
5 Tshering Dorji Bhutan Print 40422
6 Sailesh Bista Bhutan Television 40422
7 Fathimath Zamheena Maldives New Media 28193
8 Rashmi Agarwal Nepal Television 34955
9 Musarrat Ullah Jan Pakistan New Media 69995
10 Selvaras Abilashini Srilanka New Media 19979
1 Sukriti Ojha India Television 20397
12 Medi Chaitanya India Print 898

Total 397897
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Sl. No.

ASIAN COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM

Details of Service Tax for the SAF Scholors for the academic year 2016-17

Name

10

1"

12

Anees ur Rahman

Sadaf Ahmadzal

Md Mahbubul Alam Shourav

Chandan Kumar Mondal

Tshering Dorji

Sailesh Bista

Fathimath Zamheena

Rashmi Agarwal

Musarrat Ullah Jan

Selvaras Abilashini

Sukriti Ojha

Medi Chaitanya

Total

ounts Mandger /\ Chairman

Place Stream
Afganistan Television
Afganistan New Media
Bangladesh Print
Nepal Print
Bhutan Print
Bhutan Television
Maldives New Media
Nepal Television
Pakistan New Media
Srilanka New Media
India Television
India Print

Amount

51750
44250
44250
44250
44250
51750
44250
51750
44250
44250
51750

44250

{61000
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ASIAN COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM
Details of British Council English Couse Fee for the SAF Scholors for the academic year 2015-16

SI. No. Name_ Place Stream Amount
1 Anees ur Rahman Afganistan Television 10000
2 Sadaf Ahmadzal Afganistan New Media 10000
3 Md Mahbubul Alam Shourav Bangladesh Print 10000
4 Chandan Kumar Mondal Nepal Print 10000
5 Tshering Dorji Bhutan Print 10000
6 Sailesh Bista Bhutan Television 10000
7 Fathimath Zamheena Maldives New Media 10000
8 Rashmi Agarwal Nepal Television 0
9 Musarrat Ullah Jan Pakistan New Media 9500
10 Selvaras Abilashini Srilanka New Media 500
11 Sukriti Ojha India Television 0
12 Medi Chaitanya India Print 10000

Total 90000
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OTHER EXPENSES - ANNEXURE

PURCHASE OF BOOKS & PUBLICATIONS FOR

RESEARCH AND REFERENCE

Flipcart .com

ONLINE SUBSCRIPTIONS

SAGE PUBLICATIONS INDIA PVT LTD

FEES PAID TO ADJUNCT (EXPERT FACULTY)
FOR ELECTIVE PROJECTS

K.NAGARARJ

FEES PAID TO ADJUNCT (GUEST FACULTY)
L.NAGARAJAN

SASHIKANTH ANANTHA CHARI
R.ELANGOVAN

Miscellaneous

Sakth Cabs - Air Port Pick Up - SAF
Speed post to Pakistan

Grand Total

“Accounts Mankger /

38407.00
38407.00

26122.00
26122.00

58000.00
58000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00
15000.00

9169.00

564.00
9733.00
147262.00

~ o

p Chairman

Registrar

-



Names

Anees ur Rahman
Sadaf Ahmadzal

Md Mahbubul Alam Shourav
Chandan Kumar Mondal
Tshering Dorji

Sailesh Bista

Fathimath Zamheena
Rashmi Agarwal
Musarrat Ullah Jan
Selvaras Abilashini
Sukriti Ojha

Medi Chaitanya

Total

Gender

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female

Place

Afganistan

Afganistan

Bangladesh

Nepal

Bhutan

Bhutan

Maldives

Nepal

Pakistan

Srilanka

India

India

ASIAN COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM

Details of SAF scholarships for the year 2016-17

Stream

Television

New Media

Print

Print

Print

Television

New Media

Television

New Media

New Media

Television

Print

Tution Accomodation Mess Livin Travel  Service British Total
Fee Fee Fee Expenses Expenses Tax Council Amount
(To & Fro) Course
345000 50000 50000 46500 33232 51750 10000 586482
295000 50000 50000 48500 37265 44250 10000 535015
295000 50000 50000 45667 37480 44250 10000 532397
295000 50000 50000 48500 34659 44250 10000 532409
295000 50000 50000 50000 40422 44250 10000 539672
345000 50000 50000 50000 40422 51750 10000 597172
295000 50000 50000 49667 28193 44250 10000 527110
345000 50000 50000 50000 34955 51750 0 581705
295000 50000 15000 15000 69995 44250 9500 498745
295000 50000 50000 45000 19979 44250 500 504729
345000 50000 50000 50000 20397 51750 0 567147
295000 50000 50000 50000 898 44250 10000 500148
3740000 600000 565000 548834 397897 561000 90000 6502731
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Particulars

. ur Rahman
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ahbubul Alam Shourav
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ASIAN COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM

Details of SAF scholars living expenses for the year 2016-17

Place Stream Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov

Afganistan  Television 1500 5000 5000 5000 5000

Afganistan  New Media 3500 5000 5000 5000 5000

Bangladesh Print 667 5000 5000 5000 5000
Nepal Print 3500 5000 5000 5000 5000
Bhutan Print 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000

Bhutan Television 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000

Maldives New Media 4667 5000 5000 5000 5000
Nepal Television 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000

Pakistan New Media 0 5000 5000 5000 0

Srilanka New Media 0 5000 5000 5000 5000
India Television 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
India Print 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

38834 60000 60000 60000 55000

55000

Jan Feb Mar Apr  Total
5000 5000 5000 5000 46500
5000 5000 5000 5000 48500
5000 5000 5000 5000 45667
5000 5000 5000 5000 48500
5000 5000 5000 5000 50000
5000 5000 5000 5000 50000
5000 5000 5000 5000 49667
5000 5000 5000 5000 50000
0 0 0 0 15000
5000 5000 5000 5000 45000
5000 5000 5000 5000 50000
5000 5000 5000 5000 50000
55000 55000 55000 55000 548834
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